RoNix

Premium Quality

LED Work Light 22W

Spotlight

RH-4215

« Our work light uses high-quality chips that generate up to 2000LM

« Full screen illumination

« Anti-glare lamp shade for better working experience
With hook for different applications

» With an IP65 rating, the security light can be widely used for indoor
and outdoor lighting projects, such as workbenches, automobile
maintenance, workshops, garages, factories, docks, interior
decoration, yard lighting, and construction sites

» Multi-angle adjustable

Brightness With the stand, whether you need it to hang or stand up,
this adjustable shop light has your back

Model

Max Power
Voltage
Frequency

light type
Lightging Mode
Emitting Color
Beam angle
Body Material
Max Flux
Illumination Range
CCT

Dimension
Weight

packaging

RH-4215
22W
220-240V
50Hz
SMD2835
100%-off
Cold white
120°
PC+AL+Q197
2000Lm

25m

6500K
12x11.5x24cm
0.75Kg

Color box

25M
2000LM .
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